During the year 2017, SLAF has purchased a Water 
Bowser 11,000Ltrs at the cost of LKR Mn. 4.98.  
The picture provides the view of the Water Bowser 
11,000Ltrs purchased during the year 2017. 

Additionally, during the year 2017, SLAF has 
purchased hundred and sixteen (116) Push Cycle 
at the cost of LKR Mn. 1.62.  The picture provides 
the view of the Push Cycle purchased during the 
year 2017. 

Inaddition to the above, SLAF has purchased following vehicles during the year 2017

Description Qty Cost LKR Mn. 
Three wheeler Ea 10 6.80